date  of proposed  acquisition)  /  will  comply  with with  applicable   disclosure   requirements
applicable disclosure  requirements  in  Chapter V  of in   Chapter   V   of   the   SEBI   SAST
the   Takeover   Regulations,   2011   (corresponding Regulations   and/or   the   corresponding

provisions  of  the  repealed  Takeover  Regulations, provisions  of repealed  SEBI  (Substantial
1997)ii)Theaforesaid  disclosures  made  during  previous  3 Acquisition   of   shares   and   Takeover)

Regulations, 1997.

(ii)   Applicable disclosure as per Annexure-B.
years prior to the date of proposed acquisition to be
furnished.

10. Declaration   by  the   acquirer   that   all   the   conditions I/We  hereby  declare  that  all  the  conditions
specified   under   regulation   10(1)(a)   with   respect   to specified   under   regulation   10   (I)   (a)   as
exemptions has been duly complied with. applicable  with  respect  to  exemption  is  duly

complied with.

11 Shareholding details Before the proposed After the proposed
transaction transaction

No. of 0/ow.r.I No. of %
shares total share shares w.r.t

/vo ting rights capital ofTC /voting rights Totalshare

A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers)(*)

1 Prakhar Agrawal 2575924 I.89 5075924 3.72

Total A 2575924 I.89 5075924 3.72
8 PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareliolding - Other than Acquirer )
2 Bajrang Lal Agrawal HUF 7346020 5.40 7346020 5.40
3 Dinesh Agrawal 7263211 5.34 7263211 5.34

4 Vinay Agrawal 7793231 5.73 7793231 5.73
5 Siddharth Agrawal 4537708 3.34 4537708 3.34

6 Abhishek Agrawal 4503921 3.31 4503921 3.31

7 Kumar Agrawal 4495711 3.31 4495711 3.31

8 Madhu Agrawal 4042931 2.97 404293 I 2.97
9 Reena Agrawal 3854261 2.84 3854261 2.84
10 B aj rangl al Agrawal 2801744 2.06 2801744 2.06

'.``,i--

11 Kanika Agrawal 2JSJ2:J9 2.03 2;JS72J9 2.03

12 Dinesh Agrawal HUF 2730721 2.01 2730721 2.01

13
Suresh   Kumar   Agrawal   HUF   (Karta   Kanik

24D62:]7 1.84 2uf)62:]7 1.84Agrawal)
14 N P Agrawal 2290798 1.69 2290798 1.69

15 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF 1828945 1.35 1828945 1.35

16 Sarita Devi Agrawal 1387126 1.02 1387126 1.02

17 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 794980 0.58 794980 0.58

18 Prakash Agrawal 369640 0.27 369640 0.27
19 Pratap Agrawal 369640 0.27 369640

_o.27

20 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal HUF 192521 0.14 192521 0.14

21
Bajrang Lal Agrawal (Trustee GPIL BeneficiaryTrust\

4500000 3.31 4500000 3.31

22 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.53 4800000 3.53

23 Alok Ferro Alloys Limited 1920000 1.41 1920000 1.41

24 Hira lnfra-Tek Limited 6894746 5.07 6894746 5.07
25 Hira Cement Limited 825979 0.61 825979 0.61

Total 8 80797390 59.43 80797390 59.43
C Seller (s)
26 Pranay Agrawal 2631594 1.94 131594 0.11

Total C 2631594 1.94 131594 0.11
OtaI Shareholding (A+B+C) 86004908 63.26 86004908 63.26

Ee5/P_%1;dc-hupcapitaloftheGodawaripowerandIspatLimitedasat02.04.2024isl3,59,44,988Equitysharesof

Note:
•   (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
•   The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is

more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly
authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

Raipur, 02.04.2024

•.-

Prakhar Agrawal
Part of promoter Group of Godawari Power and Ispat Limited

Annexure -A
Details of Proposed Transac`tion

[…]

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition fsale 14,09,44,988  Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 14,09,44,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each

Note:
*Totar share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31

of tlie SEBI (LODR) Regulations.
Diluted  share/voting capital  means  the  total number of shares in  tlie TC  assuming  full  conversion  of tlie  outstanding convertible

seci.trities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
*1  There  is  no  change  in  Total  Promoter  Group  Shareholding  before  and  after  transmission,  the  total  promoters  shareholding  is

9,51,43,412 Equity Shares (67.50% of Total Paid up Capital of 14,09,44,988 Equity Sliares of Rs.5/-eacli) as per the Annexure -A
*2 The shares were transmitted in lay own nalne on 14.06.2022 as I am Legal Heir Of Late Suresl. Agrowal.

Date :   18.06.2022

Place : Raipur `iz
Zrga.;hwa:!LLf

Prakhar Agrawal
Part of promoter Group of Godawari Power And Ispat Limited

Shareholding details Pre- Transmission Post-Transmission   .
No. of % w.r.t No. of % w.r.t
sllares total share shares total share
Ileld capital OfTC held capital OfTC

1 Pranay Agrawal 987832 0.70 • 2237832 1.59

2 Pralthar Agrawal 930000 0.66 2180000 1.55

3 Ijate Suresh Agrawal 2500000 1.77 0 0
4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal  HUF 10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77   I

5 Dinesh Agrawal 7385388 5.24 7385388 5.24

6 BajranglalAgrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.34 6102916 4.34

8 Kumar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

9 Hanuman prasad Agrawal-   - 5020000 3.56  I
_5020000-- -   3.56

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi  Tmstee GPIL Beneficiary Trust 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Vinay Agrawal 3901864 -.I-I 3901864 2.77

14 Dinesh Agrawal  HUF 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

15 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

16 N P Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

17 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

18 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF 1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35

19 S iddharth Agrawal 376000 0.27 376000 0.27

20 Abhishek Agrawal 340000 0.24 340000 0.24

21 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal HUF 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

22 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

23 Alok FeITo Alloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 I.36

24 Dinesli Kumar Agrawal  Karta of R S Agrawal HUF 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

25 Hira Infra-Tck Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

26 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

Total Shareholding (A+B) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

PRAKIIAR AGRAWAL
Samarpan S-3, Anupam Nagar, Near Mata Laxmi
Nursing Home, Shankar Nagar
Raipur, Chhattisgarh (C.G.)
Email ID : co.secretary@liiragroup. com

Ref: PA/GPIL/2 022

To
1. The Listing_' Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, BandraKurla Complex,
Bandra (E),   MUMBAI-400051
NSE Symbol: GPIL
Email : takeover@nse.co.in

Dear Sirs,

Date: 24.08.2022

2.   The coxporate Relation Department,
Tlie BSE Limited, Mumbai,
|St Floor, Rotunda Building,
Dalal Street, MUMBAI -400 001
BSE Security Code: 532734
Email : corp.relations@bseindia.com

Intimation   Regarding   Acquisition   through   inter-se   transfer   of   Shares   of

[…]

Eciuity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition fi5ale 1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/vo'ting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 1,40,944,988 Eciuity Shares of Rs.5/-each

The  Acquirers  and  Transferor  are  part  of tlie  promoter  and  promoter  group.  The  aggregate  shareholding  of the  promoter  and

promoter group prior and after the aforesaid transfer has remained unchanged - Annexure A.
Note:
*Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation

31  of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations.
Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible

securities/wanants into equity shares of tlie TC.

Date   : 24.08.2022
I'Iace   : Raipur ,. /z/

Prakhar
Agravy`alggg+-•.=P.I:kii`;;A=ghr¥fi;a|

Part of promoter Group of Godawari Power And lspat Limited

ANNEXURE A

Shareliolding details Before tlie I)roposed After the pro|)osed
transaction transaction

No. of   % w.r.t No. of % w.r.t
shares total share shares Total share

/voting rights capital of TC /voting rights capital ofTC

A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (otlier than sellers} (*)

1 Prakhar Agrawal 2180000 1.55 2676000 I.90

2 Dinesh Agrawal 7385388 5.24 8313388 5.90

•3 Pranay Agrawal 2237832 1.59 2733832 1.94

Total A 11803220 8.38 13723220 9.74

8 PACs (Othe+r Promoter Group Shareholding -Otller than 'Acquirer )

4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77

5 Siddharth Agrawal •376000 0.27 376000 0.27

6 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 N.P. Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

8 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56

9 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6 I 029 I 6 4.33 6102916 4.33

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi (GPIL Beneficiary Trust) 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madh`i Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Dinesh Agrawal 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

14 Suresh Kumar Agrawal IIUF. 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

15 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

16 Narayan Prasad Agrawal IIUF 1900000 I.35 1900000 1.35

17 Abhishck Agrawal 340000 0.24 340000 0.24

18 Kumar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

19 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal (HUF) 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

20 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

21 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

22 Vinay Kumar Agrawal 3901864 `_.17 3901864 `_.J7

23 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 .   7162608 5.08

24 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

Total 8 81420192 57.76 81420192 57.76
C Seller (s)

25 Radheyslryam Agrawal IIUF 1920000 1.36 0 0.00

(Karta -Dinesli Kumar Agrawal)
Total C 1920000 1.36 0 0

otal Shareliolding (A+B+C) 9S143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

;:,   :..T'\-=;.

PRANAY AGRAWAL
House No. S-3, Samarpan, Anupam Nagar,
Near Mata Laxmi Nursing Home, Shankar Nagar
Raipur, Cllhattisgarh (C.G.)
Email ID: co.secretary@hiragroup.com

Ref: PA/GPIL/2022

To
1 . The Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Excliange Pl aza, BandraKurla Complex,
Bandra (E),   MUMBAI-400051
NSE Symbol: GPIL
Email : takeover@nse.co.in

Deai` Sirs,

Sub:   Intimation Regarding   Acquisition

[…]

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale 1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisitioli fi;ale I,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/votiiig capital of the TC after the said acquisition 1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-eacli

The  Acquirers  and  Transferor  are  pat  of the  promoter  and  promoter  group.  The  aggregate  shareholding  of the  promoter  and

promoter group prior and after the aforesaid transfer has remained unchanged - Annexure A.
Note:
*Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest flling done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation

31  of the SEBI a.ODR) Regulations.
Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible

seD;;;::SIN::a;:equrty shaesof:heTC   M ,.   pgrrtofpromter Gram o£Gotwar,Pow€:rAa:fFSgRE

ANNEXURE A

Sharellolding details Before the proposed After the proposed
transaction transaction

No. of   % w.r.t No.of   . % w.r.t
shares total shar.e shares Total slrare

/voting rights capital ofTC /voting rights capital ofTC

A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers) (*)

I Prakhar Agrawal 2180000 1.55 2676000 1.90

2 Dinesh Agrawal 7385388 5.24 8313388 5.90

3 Pranay Agrawal 2237832 1.59 2733832 1.94

Total A 11803220 8.38 13723220 9.74

8 PACs (Otlier Promoter Group Shareliolding -Other than Acquirer )
4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77

5 Siddharth Agrawal 376000 0.27 376000 0.27

6 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 N.P. Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

8 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56

9 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.33 6102916 4.33

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi (GPIL B eneficiary Trust) 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Dinesh Agrawal 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

14 Suresh Kumar Agrawal IIUF. 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

15 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

16 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF 1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35

17 Abhisliek Agrawal 340000 0.24 340000 0.24

18 Kumar Agrawal 5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

19 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal QIUF) 200000` 0.14 200000 0.14

20 Hira Ferro Alloys Linited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

21 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

22 Vinay Kumar Agrawal 3901864 _.J1 3901864 2.77

23 Hira lnfi.a-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

24 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

Total 8 81420192 57.76 81420192 Srl .J 6

C Seller (s)

25 Radheyshyam Agrawal HUF 1920000 1.36 0 0.00

(Karta -Dinesh Kumar Agrawal)
Total C 1920000 1.36 0 0

otal Shareliolding (A+B+C) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

.;:i   .   \   ,.;

	19745dfef4c570a286dd1b9aea432ef5820c6a77bbd9c87d1d654e2dd8b060c2.pdf
	6148e6f72e8636a62e0c1ad86cf56f341d4072266c9168e7ee7366c45ef33ded.pdf